2017 ICF Canoe Sprint & Paracanoe World Cup

Previous race

29 C1 Women 500m Heat Il

1 Atena Raoufi Balgouri (351)

2 Dorota Borowska (485)

3 Valdenice Concei¢cao Do Nascimento (36)

4 VYuliya Tsoy (693)

5 Lenka Souckova (118)

6 Hana Mikéciova (612)

7 Ming Yu Law (277)

8 Nato Chkhutiashvili (229)

Related races

1 IRI
3 POL
4 BRA
8 UZB
5 CZE
6 SVK
9 HKG
7 GEO
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1:03.931 (1)
1:09.874 (2)

1:06.364 (3)
1:09.818 (1)

1:05.774 (2)
1:12.039 (3)

1:07.754 (4)
1:12.859 (4)

1:10.272 (5)
1:13.887 (5)

1:13.646 (6)
1:16.436 (6)

1:17.989 (7)
1:17.924 (7)

1:28.738 (8)
1:25.405 (8)

Next race

May 26, 2017 09:58

2:13.805

+0.500 2:16.182

+2.377

+1.843 2:17.813
+4.008

+1.080 2:20.613
+6.808

+2518 2:24.159
+10.354

+5.892 2:30.082
+16.277

+10.235 2:35.913
+22.108

+10.749 2:54.143
+40.338

Heat I, Heat Ill, Heat IV, Semi-final I, Semi-final I, Semi-final ll, Final A, Final B, Heat V, Final C,

Semi-final IV

Chief Official: Frank GARNER

Start: Matt WARREN

Finish line Judge: Siarhei SHABLYKA
Course Umpire: Geza THURMER
Course Umpire: Taméas AVAR

& Air: -°C

Previous race

% \Wind: -m/s

)
~~ Water: -°C

Next race



